



HUA HONG PRIVATE LIMITED

25D SUNGEI KADUT STREET 1, SINGAPORE 729332
Tel: (65) 6661 9688 Fax: (65) 6661 9699 Email: info@huahong.com.sg

Estimate Repair List

23 September 2020

QUOT202009-000034

HHTPCLAIMS20-113

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD
36 ROBINSON RD, #16-01
CITY HOUSE
SINGAPORE 068877

Attn: Motor Claims Department

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLL654H & SHB4731S ON 20/09/2020 ALONG AYE (SLIP RD) TO LOWER DELTA ROAD AT ABOUT 1155 HOURS

Insured : HUA HONG PTE LTD
Vehicle Registration No. : SLL654H
Vehicle Make : B.M.W.
Vehicle Model : 320I AT ABS D/AB 2WD 4DR GAS/D SR
Vehicle Chassis No. : WBAPG56050NM25454
Policy No. : 5116291685-000003
Date of Accident : 20/09/2020

Type of Claim: Third Party

S/N	Quantity	Description	Unit Price S\$	Amount S\$
1	1	Rear Bumper / CRU.		\$ 1,336.80
2	2	Rear Bumper Side Retainer (LH/RH) X	\$ 47.65	\$ 95.30
3	10	Rear Bumper Clips / Npc	\$ 5.00	\$ 50.00
4	1	Rear Bumper Lower Garnish / CRU		\$ 169.80
5	1	Rear Bumper Towing Cover / SCR		\$ 46.95
6	1	Rear Bumper Reinforcement ?		\$ 460.85
7	1	Rear Bumper Sponge ?		\$ 150.20
8	2	Rear Reverse Sensor / Short.	\$ 238.05	\$ 476.10
				\$ 2,786.00
				Less 5.0%
				\$ 139.29
				\$ 2,646.71

To dismantle & change rear bumper, rear reinforcement. Knocking rear end panel and all area affected by accident

\$ 800.00
300

To perform wire checking

\$ 20.00 ✓

To spray rear bumper, rear reinforcement, rear end panel and affected area

\$ 800.00 300

Repair day - 3 days
LIS

After pm photo
Sun Pa (LH)
01/10/2020



Authorised by Claims Dept

TP with pm photo

Co. Reg. No. 200900309M

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature: huahong.com.sg

Date:

GST Reg. No. 200900309M

7% GST \$ 298.67
Total \$ 4,565.38